Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting Attendees

Legal Affairs and Human
Rights, Paris (5 Sept)
Legal Affairs and Human

Lord Anderson

Lord Balfe
Rights, Paris (5 Sept)
Legal Affairs and Human )
. . Liam Byrne
Rights, Paris (5 Sept)
Legal Affairs and Human
TOTAL

Rights, Paris (5 Sept)

COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS
AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Travel (£)

494.70

494.70

365.40

1,354.80

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

308.23

303.64

315.03

926.90

Total (£)

802.93

798.34

680.43

2,281.70

2nd Quarter July-September 2017

Comments



