2nd Quarter July-September 2017

COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	Comments
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (5 Sept)	Lord Anderson	494.70	308.23	802.93	
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (5 Sept)	Lord Balfe	494.70	303.64	798.34	
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (5 Sept)	Liam Byrne	365.40	315.03	680.43	
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (5 Sept)	TOTAL	1,354.80	926.90	2,281.70	